Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated current-carrying
capacity (Ith)
Rated cross-section
Screw size
Power-Frequency
withstand voltage
Rated impulse

PF-34 C 10 UF×
③① ② ④
HOW TO ORDER
F-10
PF-34 / PF-35
PF-34S / PF-35S
PF-34A / PF-35A
DF-34 / DF-35
NF-61 / NF-62
NF-61S / NF-62S
SF-15
SF-15S
SF-15A
-
-
With stopper
With PIN rail with one touch mounting
-
-
With stopper
-
With stopper
With PIN rail with one touch mounting
1～
C
(blank)
UD
UF
1～
TUB-D type rail
With carrier
With no carrier
TUB-F type rail
XD
XF
TXB-D type rail
TXB-F type rail
Punched rail
U-cut rail
Punched rail
U-cut rail
RemarkNo. Item DetailCode
No. of poles
Rail
Code①
③
④
Carrier②
In case of with adapter, rail assembly is not available
Assembly not possible
SF-15/SF-15S/SF-15A is “CB”
* PF-34A, PF-35A can buy only separately.
* For purchase of a single unit, specify ① and ② only.
* We do not carry tropical region type.
φ４.５ M４×８
４４
５５
４.５ １５
２０
F-10
F type
5.3
（MAX）
9.8
（MAX）
5.7
（MIN）
φ4.1
（MIN）
∗ With insulating cover
STANDARD PRODUCTS
●Applicable accessories
Standard rail